VILA Post Top Luminaires and Poles
 Fleur-de-lis Spear Finial
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Sand Cast Aluminum Housing, Includes Mounting Hardware. Decorative Spun Aluminum
Cap. Finals Have Spun Aluminum Base with Cast Aluminum Fleur-De-Lis or Spear.
Stamped and Formed Heavy Duty Aluminum Clamp Bands. Available as Standard

Complete Catalog #:
Rev. 033020
Order Information Example: PB2QP3FQF1X84U4KBSF
Model Globe Finial Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Options
3=Type III
5=Type V
F=Fleur-de-lis
S=Spear
QF=Type V 1X37=37w
1X65=65w
1X84=84w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*37w & 84w Only
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´ (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 16⅜˝ (416mm)
Height with Fleur-De-Lis (A) 40˝ (1016mm)
Height with Spear (A) 39½˝ (1003mm)
Inner Diameter (B) 3⅛˝ (79mm)
Outer Diameter (B) 39/16˝ (84mm)
A
B
D
EXTREME LIFE LED Technology
3 Arms
 Fleur-de-lis Finial
Decorative Band Decorative Band
Spear Finial
Standard
Spear Finial
VILA EXTREME LIFE LED Post Top Luminaires are available in Type III
and Type V distributions. VILA is available with a wall mount, single pole
mount or double pole mount. VILA poles are direct burial or bolt mount
aluminum poles. VILA bolt down poles are available with a decorative
cast aluminum base. Mounting heights of 12 to 20 feet can be used based
on preferred light level and uniformity requirements.
LED:
Fixtures Ordered with Factory-Installed Photocell or Motion Sensor Controls are Internally
Wired for Switching and/or 1-10V Dimming Within the Housing. Remote Direct Wired
Interface of 1-10V Dimming is Not Implied and May Not Be Available, Please Consult
Factory. Fixtures are Tested with Various Controls and May Not Function Properly With
Controls Supplied By Others. Fixtures are NOT Designed for Use with Line Voltage
Dimmers.
AF33XPB2S = VILA
Standard Post Top
AF33XPB2D = VILA
Decorative Band Post Top
AF33XPB2P = VILA
Band and Arms Post Top
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Performance
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Photometric Data EPA (Effective Projected Area)
Model Gross
EPA
Drag
EPA
Net
EPA
PB2Q Models w/ Fitter 2.44 1.22 1.59
PADAB Dual Arm 1.42 0.71 0.92